Raision Kuulan seurakisat 18.7.2022

T9

60m aitajuoksu

P9

60m aitajuoksu

Severi Salonen
Casper Nieminen
Vain6 Lammela
Sisu Sinko

Otso Jansson
Eetu Launonen
Onni Koivumaki

P9

13,0
14,4
15,9
16,0
16,4
19,2
22,9

Pituushyppy

Mariel Palonen 13,8
Matilda Wahteristo (LTU) 14,2
Ella Huhtanen 15,1
Kerttu Salonen 15,2
lida Tulonen 15,2
Olivia Makinurmio 15,5
Neea Koskinen 15,9
Aili Silvan 16,0
Aino Alihanka 16,2
Nessi Soini 16,3
Hilda Numminen 16,4
Eevi Hiltunen 17,2
Nea Nguyen 19,6
Milja Heikkila 22,7
Pinja Paloniemi 28,8
T9 Pituushyppy
Matilda Wahteristo (LTU) 3,41
Ella Huhtanen 3,26
Mariel Palonen 3,16
lida Tulonen 2,94
Olivia Makinurmio 2,89
Kerttu Salonen 2,82
Hilda Numminen 2,80
Aili Silvan 2,67
Eevi Hiltunen 2,54
Aino Alihanka 2,53
Neea Koskinen 2,51
Lara Suominen 2,34
Pinja Paloniemi 2,34
Nea Nguyen 2,28
Milja Heikkila 1,95
T9 Kiekonheitto
Aino Alihanka 10,25
Kerttu Salonen 9,29
Mariel Palonen 9,10
Ella Huhtanen 7,93
Olivia Makinurmio 7,84
Nessi Soini 7,80
Neea Koskinen 7,02
lida Tulonen 6,75
Milja Heikkila 5,41
Nea Nguyen 4,92

Lara Suominen

4,37

Severi Salonen
Casper Nieminen
Vain6 Lammela
Sisu Sinko

Eetu Launonen
Onni Koivumaki
Otso Jansson

P9

3,57
3,51
2,72
2,60
2,55
2,43
2,33

Kiekonheitto

Casper Nieminen
Severi Salonen
Sisu Sinko

Otso Jansson
Onni Koivumaki
Eetu Launonen
Vain6 Lammela
Luka Johnsson

16,73
13,82
10,16
9,21
9,12
8,97
7,33
6,53




Eevi Hiltunen
Pinja Paloniemi

4,24
3,30

P11

60 m aitajuoksu

Ti1 60 m aitajuoksu
Sofia Leppaniemi 11,8
Minea Lehto 12,2
Jenna Junttila 12,3
Emilia Aalto 12,6
Alisa Palosaari 13,4
Pinja Myllymaa 13,6
Venla Sinko 14,2
Saana Jokinen 16,7
Isla Palosaari 16,8
Ti1 Korkeushyppy
Sofia Leppaniemi 110
Emilia Aalto 107
Minea Lehto 107
Pinja Myllymaa 107
Venla Sinko 104
Isla Palosaari 98
Saana Jokinen 95
Jenna Junttila NM

Vaino Salonen
Joel Santaluoto
Niilo Utriainen

P11

13,3
14,1
14,4

Korkeushyppy

Joel Santaluoto
Vaino Salonen
Niilo Utriainen

P11

101
98
92

Kuulantyonto

Ti11 Kuulantyonto
Alisa Palosaari 6,39
Venla Sinko 6,12
Jenna Junttila 5,60
Pinja Myllymaa 5,37
Sofia Leppaniemi 5,29
Minea Lehto 5,07
Isla Palosaari 4,93
Emilia Aalto 4,77
Saana Jokinen 4,10

T13

200m aitajuoksu

V&ino Salonen
Joel Santaluoto
Niilo Utriainen
Urho Uschanow

5,98
5,43
5,30
5,14

Elsa Keinonen 37,8
llona Utriainen 40,3
Valery Sulkovski DNF
Ti3 Pituushyppy
Elsa Keinonen 4,29
llona Utriainen 3,72
Anni Saarinen 3,66

Lumina Uschanow

3,57

P13 200m aitajuoksu
Miio Laiho 41,4
Artturi Laine 45,2
P13 Pituushyppy
Artturi Laine 3,35
Miio Laiho NM



Valery Sulkovski
Isabel von Porat
Metti Niemi

T13

3,46
3,15
2,67

Kiekonheitto

Lumina Uschanow
Anni Saarinen

Elsa Keinonen

llona Utriainen
Isabel von Porat
Metti Niemi

Alisa Palosaari (T11)
Valery Sulkovski

27,18
22,20
17,75
15,66
15,04
13,49
12,46
11,83

P13 Kiekonheitto
Lukas Wahteristo (LTU) 29,29
Miio Laiho 19,87
Artturi Laine 13,29



